Namn
Jakob Kamstedt
Jorgen Soderstrom
UIf Martensson
C-G Fredriksson
Jonas Ekvall
Jorgen Erlandsson
Rickard Aquist
Ingvar Lagesson
Lars-Olof Hjelmkvist
Patrik Wilhemsson
Ingvar Lindell
Sanna Larsson
Kenneth Borg
S-O Nilsson
Ove Eriksson
Henry Persson
Sten-Ake Gustavsson
Rolf Svard
Tommy Bergstrom
Kjell Johannesson
C-G Svensson
Marku Kaupinen
Rolf Martensson
Jesper Vinkas
Rickard Eriksson
Tore Carlsson
Simon Persson
Alexander Johansson
Erik Magnusson
Filip Osterlind
Ola Christensson
Carina Johansson
Sonny Erlandsson
John Backler
Rasmus Onnstedt
Ulrik Hansson
Henrik Kjellgren
Rickard Hjelmkvist
Conny Heijel
Rickard Magnusson
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klass

Vastboduvan 2018

klubb
Hylte
G-ved
G-ved
G-ved
Hylte
Hylte
G-ved
Hylte
Hylte
Hylte
G-ved
Gnosjo
Gnosjo
Hylte
G-ved
Hylte
Hylte
Hylte
A-torp
Gnosjo
G-ved
Gnosjo
G-ved
Gnosjo
Hylte
Hylte
Hylte
Hylte
Hylte
A-torp
Hylte
Hylte
Hylte
Gnosjo
Hylte
Gnosjo
G-ved
Hylte
A-torp
Gnosjo

Del. 1
G-ved
23
21
24
21
23
26
26
22
0
16
28
23
18
20
22
24
22
18
0
21
18
17
18
16
18
21
13
13
15
0
18
14
0
0
11
22
0
0
0
17

Del. 2
Hylte
26
28
28
27
25
24
23
24
21
25
0
20
21
17
21
19
19
18
22
17
18
19
17
18
21
20
18
18
16
16
24
16
0
16
14
0
22
22
0
0

Del. 3
A-torp
28
25
20
21
25
23
23
25
24
20
21
23
22
25
22
20
21
22
19
17
21
17
21
21
15
0
0
16
15
10
0
11
19
20

Del. 4
Gnosjo
30
28
27
27
24
22
24
22
26
25
20
21
24
21
19
0
18
20
19
21
0
21
0
17
15
11
21
17
0
17
0
0
19
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TOTAL.RES

84
81
79
75
74
73
73
71
71
70
69
67
67
66
65
63
62
60
60
59
57
57
56
56
54
52
52
51
46
43
42
41
38
36
33
22
22
22
22
17



Lag
G-ved
Hylte
A-torp
Gnosjo

Del 1
100
96

0

84

Podng Del2 Podng Del3
3 106 3 91
2 100 2 103
0 38 0 51
1 88 1 86
Oldbojs
Veteraner

Oppenklass

Podng Del 4
2 106
3 105
0 87
1

Poang Total
3 11
2 9
0 0
1 4

Duvor

403
404
176
258
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